2
-40°... +90°C IP
RoHS
www.kuebler.com © Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 11/2017
The incremental encoder Sendix 5834 with SinCos interface
is particularly suited for applications in the field of Drive and
Elevator Technology.
Thanks to their high signal quality, they are optimally suited for

Standard
Motor-Line, optical Sendix 5834 (tapered shaft)
Order code
Tapered shaft
. X
a
K
b
X
c
X
d
. XXXX
e
8.5834
Type
a   Flange
 G  = with stator coupling, IP65, ø 72 mm [2.83“]
 H  = with expanding coupling, IP65, ø 65 mm [2.56“]
b   Tapered shaft
 K  =  ø 10 mm [0.39“]
c   Output circuit / power supply
 1  = SinCos / 5 V DC
 2  =  SinCos / 10 ... 30 V DC
Powerful
•  With incremental SinCos tracks.
•  Very high signal quality.
•  Encoder specially designed for mounting on direct drives in
the elevator technology.
Flexible
•  Stator coupling or expanding coupling.
•  Cable or PCB-connector.
•  1024 or 2048 ppr.
e   Pulse rate
   1024, 2048
d   Type of connection
 E  =  tangential cable, 1 m PVC
 F  =  tangential cable, length PVC see below *)
 L =  with PCB connector
   (without cable, including sealing cap for tangential cable outlet)
 *)  Available lengths (connection type F):
   2, 3, 5, 8, 10, 15 m [5.56, 9.84, 16.40, 26.25, 32.80, 49.21‘]
   order code expansion .XXXX = length in dm
   ex.: 8.5834.GK2F.1024.0030 (for cable length 3 m)
Connection technology Order no.
Cordset, pre-assembled PCB connector (female contacts), 12-pin
(suitable for type of connection L) 2 m [6.56‘] PVC cable 8.0000.6D91.0002.0097
Additional connectors can be found in the connection technology section or in the connection technology area of our website at: www.kuebler.com/connection_technology.
3
b
a
1 2 3 654
www.kuebler.com© Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 11/2017
In